
LUNCH MENU
Available 12pm to 2.30pm

BOWLER
BURGERS

LUNCHTIME
FAVOURITES

01926 812575
WWW.BOWLINGGREENSOUTHAM.COM

Beer Battered Haddock served
with chips, peas and tartare
sauce

Wholetail Scampi served with
chips, garden peas and tartare
sauce

Smoked Hunters Chicken with
chips, salad and coleslaw

£13.50

£13.50

£14.50

£15.95

£12.50

£11.00

Steak and Ale Pie served with
seasonal vegetables, mash or
chips

Beef Lasagne served with
salad and garlic bread

Honey Roasted Ham, Egg and
Chips (gfo)

FROM THE
GRILL

Mature Cheddar (v) (gfo)

Baked Beans (v) (gfo)

Beef Chilli (gf)

£5.50

£6.00

£7.50

Vegetable Thai Green Curry
(v) (gf)

Prawn and Marie Rose (gf)

£6.50

£8.50

Served with salad garnishBAKED
POTATOES

All served with tomato, mushroom, chips and peas

8oz Ribeye Steak (gfo)

8oz Rump Steak (gfo)

Pepper or Stilton Sauce

16oz Gammon with egg or
pineapple (gfo)

8oz Gammon with egg or
pineapple (gfo)

£23.95

£20.00

£1.75

£21.50

£16.50

Served with chips and coleslaw

Classic Homemade Burger
topped with lettuce, tomato, and
burger sauce (gfo)

Classic Homemade Burger
topped with cheese, lettuce,
tomato, and burger sauce (gfo)

New Yorker Burger - homemade
burger topped with bacon,
cheese and burger sauce (gfo)

Tex Mex - Homemade burger
topped with chilli, cheese,  
lettuce, and tomato,  (gfo)

Halloumi and Sweet Potato
Burger topped with chilli and
mint relish, lettuce and
tomato (v) (gfo)

Cajun Chicken Burger
topped with stilton, lettuce
and tomato (gfo)

£14.00

£14.50

£15.00          

          

£15.50

£15.50

£15.50



01926 812575
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CIABATTA

SIDES

Served with chips and salad

WRAPS All served with chips and salad

Hunters Chicken

Chicken and Bacon Caesar

Halloumi and Sweet Potato
with Chilli and Mint Relish
(v)

£8.50

£9.00

£8.50

Steak and Caramelised
Onions (gfo)

Bacon, Brie and Chilli Jam
(gfo)
 
Ham and Tomato

£7.00

£8.50 

£9.00 

£9.00

£9.00

£7.50

Cheese and Pickle

Halloumi and Sweet Potato
with Chilli and Mint Relish
(v)

Prawn and Marie Rose (gfo)

SALADS

(v) vegetarian; (gfo) gluten free option
Please inform a member of staff if you have any allergies

£ 14.50£14.50Classic Caesar Salad with 
poached egg, little gem lettuce,
shaved parmesan, croutons,
caesar dressing (gfo)
Add Chicken, Bacon or
Halloumi

Goat’s Cheese and Roasted
Butternut Squash Salad with
balsamic glaze

Garlic Ciabatta (v)
Cheesy Garlic Ciabatta (v)
Onion Rings (v)
Seasonal Vegetables (v)
Breaded Mushrooms (v)

Halloumi Fries
Cheesy Chips (v)(gfo)
Chips (v)(gfo)
Sweet Potato Chips (v) (gfo)
Sweet Potato Cheesy Chips
(v)(gfo)

£4.50
£3.25
£3.00
£3.40
£3.80

£3.00
£3.25
£2.65
£4.00
£4.00


