



TWICH		Available 12pm to 2.30pm				
LUNCHTIME FAVOURITES	Beer Battered Haddock served with chips, peas and tartare sauce	£13.50	Steak and Ale Pie served with seasonal vegetables, mash or chips	£15.95		
	Wholetail Scampi served with chips, garden peas and tartare sauce	£13.50	Beef Lasagne served with salad and garlic bread	£12.50		
	Smoked Hunters Chicken with chips, salad and coleslaw	£14.50	Honey Roasted Ham, Egg and Chips (gfo)	£11.00		
BOWLER BURGERS	Served with chips and coleslaw					
	Classic Homemade Burger topped with lettuce, tomato, and burger sauce (gfo)	£14.00	Tex Mex - Homemade burger topped with chilli, cheese, lettuce, and tomato, (gfo)	£15.50		
	Classic Homemade Burger topped with cheese, lettuce, tomato, and burger sauce (gfo)	£14.50	Halloumi and Sweet Potato Burger topped with chilli and mint relish, lettuce and tomato (v) (gfo)	£15.50		
	New Yorker Burger - homemade burger topped with bacon, cheese and burger sauce (gfo)	£15.00	Cajun Chicken Burger topped with stilton, lettuce and tomato (gfo)	£15.50		
FROM THE GRILL	All served with tomato, mushroom, chips and peas					
	8oz Ribeye Steak (gfo)	£23.95	16oz Gammon with egg or	£21.50		
	8oz Rump Steak (gfo)	£20.00	pineapple (gfo)	040 50		
	Pepper or Stilton Sauce	£1.75	8oz Gammon with egg or pineapple (gfo)	£16.50		
	Served with salad garnish					
BAKED POTATOES	Mature Cheddar (v) (gfo)	£5.50	Vegetable Thai Green Curry (v) (gf)	£6.50		
	Baked Beans (v) (gfo)	£6.00	-	C0 =0		
	D. COLUII (O	0= =0	Prawn and Marie Rose (gf)	£8.50		

Beef Chilli (gf)

£7.50

All served with chips and salad

W/D A DO	All served with chips and salad					
WRAPS	Hunters Chicken	£8.50	Halloumi and Sweet Potato with Chilli and Mint Relish	£8.50		
	Chicken and Bacon Caesar	£9.00	(v)			
CIABATTA	Served with chips and salad					
	Steak and Caramelised Onions (gfo)	£9.00	Cheese and Pickle	£7.00		
	Bacon, Brie and Chilli Jam (gfo)	£9.00	Halloumi and Sweet Potato with Chilli and Mint Relish (v)	£8.50		
	Ham and Tomato	£7.50	Prawn and Marie Rose (gfo)	£9.00		
SALADS	Classic Caesar Salad with poached egg, little gem lettuc shaved parmesan, croutons, caesar dressing (gfo) Add Chicken, Bacon or Halloumi	£14.50 e,	Goat's Cheese and Roasted Butternut Squash Salad with balsamic glaze	£ 14.50		
SIDES	Garlic Ciabatta (v) Cheesy Garlic Ciabatta (v) Onion Rings (v) Seasonal Vegetables (v) Breaded Mushrooms (v)	£3.00 £3.25 £2.65 £4.00 £4.00	Halloumi Fries Cheesy Chips (v)(gfo) Chips (v)(gfo) Sweet Potato Chips (v) (gfo) Sweet Potato Cheesy Chips (v)(gfo)	£4.50 £3.25 £3.00 £3.40 £3.80		

(v) vegetarian; (gfo) gluten free option Please inform a member of staff if you have any allergies

